AC Power Measurement for BACnet Networks
The WattNode BACnet is a bidirectional networked energy meter offering energy measurement parameters such as
energy (kW), power (kWh), voltage, current, demand, kVAR, kVARh, power factor, line frequency, etc. These energy values are
communicated using the BACnet communication protocol over RS-485 as individual phase measurements and sum or average
readings. The WattNode BACnet can be assigned MAC addresses from 0 to 63 using front panel DIP switches. Up to 64 WattNode
BACnet meters can be daisy-chained on one RS-485 subnet.
The BACnet - (Building Automation Control Network) term is commonly used to refer to the ANSI/ASHRAE Standard 135, adopted
and supported by the American Society of Heating, Refrigeration, and Air-Conditioning Engineers (ASHRAE). The BACnet protocol

•	 UL, cUL, CE, RoHS compliant
•	 Small profile, easy installation
•	 5 year warranty
Standard and Revenue-Grade
WNBN-10.30.17: Specifications are subject to change
2150 Miller Drive, Suite A • Longmont CO 80501 • USA
sales@ctlsys.com • www.ctlsys.com
(888) 928-8663 • Fax (303) 444-2903
Models
Model Number Model Number
VAC Line
to Neutral
VAC Line
to Line
Phases Wires
WNC-3Y-208-BN RWNC-3Y-208-BN 120 208-240 3 4
WNC-3Y-400-BN RWNC-3Y-400-BN 230 400 3 4
WNC-3Y-480-BN RWNC-3Y-480-BN 277 480 3 4
WNC-3Y-600-BN RWNC-3Y-600-BN 347 600 3 4
WNC-3D-240-BN RWNC-3D-240-BN 120 208-240 3 3-4
WNC-3D-400-BN RWNC-3D-400-BN 230 400 3 3-4
WNC-3D-480-BN RWNC-3D-480-BN 277 480 3 3-4
"R" Designates revenue-grade
WNBN-10.30.17: Specifications are subject to change